
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:15

A  Telekom Pos… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 12 7

255

14:6

╳
4
8
14

19
25

1
7
11
16

20 4
7
12
17

23
Auszeit

Ende
12:41

B  VoR Paderbo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 12 11

158

6:15

15:24
0
3
6
11

1
4
8
13

2
5
11
15

Auszeit

4:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:44

B  VoR Paderbo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 12 11

258

22:14

╳
4
9
13

19
22

1
5
11
14

19
24

3
8
12
17

22
25

Auszeit

Ende
13:01

A  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 7 8

196

14:22

0
5
7
12

17 1
5
8
13

18 2
6
10
14

19 Auszeit

6:9
13:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
13:04

B  VoR Paderbo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 12 11

5

╳
4

2
5

3
Auszeit

Ende
13:17

A  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 7 8

15

1
6
12
15

2
9
14

4
9
14

Auszeit

Wechsel
5:8

B  VoR Paderbo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 12 11

10

╳

8 10
8

Auszeit

5:9
8:12

Oberliga 6 wU13
Frauen

B  VoR Paderborn II vs. Telekom Post SV Bielefeld A

Spiel 40 11.01.2026 12:15 Uhr

Kardinal-von-Galen-Gymnasium
48165 Münster
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B  VoR Paderbo… 4/6

1 Engelhardt, Thea X

8 Sauerland, Greta X
11 Heinze, Tilda X
12 Finke, Tilda X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Höpfner, Martha

SC Schulte, Marleen

C

A  Telekom Pos… 5/6

5 Herder, Paula X

6 Kempf, Sophie X
7 Simeonov, Iva X
8 Pichkur, Mariia X

12 Alexew, Emelie X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Oberbäumer, Julie E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
B  VoR Paderbo… Telekom Pos… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 0 15 1 26 25 1 1 0
0 1 1 25 2 17 19 0 1 2
2 0 0 10 3 13 15 1 0 0

3 3 1 50 56 59 2 2 2
Start: 12:15 Ende: 13:17 Dauer: 1:02

Sieger: Telekom Post SV Bielefeld

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Matthes, Lore 1 tschäpe , Marla
2 sahradoost, kiyana 2

Schr. Imholt, Clara
Assist. Reckermann, Marie
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